
Business Phone Website Category

Adorn Boutique (630) 541-8168 www.adornaustin.com CLOTHING

Alive & Well (512) 580-5775 https://aliveandwellaustin.com/ PHARMACY

All Star Burger (512) 263-7300 http://www.allstarburger.com/locations/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Amy's Ice Cream (512) 328-2697 https://amysicecreams.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Anthony's Patio (512) 382-1710 https://anthonyspatio.com/contact-us/ RETAIL

Artemis Mediterranean Grill (512) 520-5224 http://artemismediterraneangrill.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Austin Natural Mattress (512) 263-5050 austinnaturalmattress.com RETAIL

Austin Shoe Hospital (512) 263-4630 https://www.austinshoehospital.com/ SERVICES

Austin Tea XChange Cafe (737) 209-0083 https://www.austinteaxchange.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Austintatious Blinds & Shutters (512) 608-0302 https://austintatiousblinds.com/ RETAIL

Backroads 2 Oz ttps://www.br2oz.com ART

Baguette et Chocolat 512) 263-8388 http://www.baguetteetchocolat.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Bahama Bucks (737) 203-8517 https://www.bahamabucks.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Barre3 (512) 243-5233 barre3.com EXERCISE

Bedrock Stone (512) 263-2288 austinrockyard.com SERVICES

Bellezza Salon & Boutique (512) 402-9035 https://www.bellezza-salon.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Bestow Bridal (512) 783-4996 https://www.bestowbridal.com/about-us CLOTHING

Better Bites Bakery (512) 350-2271 https://betterbitesbakery.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Bicycle Sport Shop (512) 477-1551 https://bicyclesportshop.com/ RETAIL

Bon Japanese Cuisine (512) 645-0208 http://www.bonaustin.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Buenos Aires Café (512) 441-9000 https://www.buenosairescafe.com/galleria/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Café Blue (512) 366-5230 https://www.cafebluetx.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Cesar Custom Tailor Shop (512) 263-2450 http://www.cesarcustomtailor.com/about-1.html SERVICES

Chick Fil A (512) 263-5300 https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/tx/lake-travis RESTAURANT / BAR

Chisos Grill (512) 263-7353 http://www.chisosgrill.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR
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Coachworks Car Wash (512) 402-0500 https://www.facebook.com/CoachworksCarWash/ SERVICES

Contra Common (512) 670-8086 https://www.contracommon.org/ ART

Daily Juice (512) 358-6215 https://dailyjuicecafe.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Daylily Salon (512) 402-1373 https://daylilysalon.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

De La O Kitchen (Food Truck) (512) 963-9792  https://de-la-o-kitchen.business.site/#details RESTAURANT / BAR

Decorum (512) 263-3434 http://www.decorumhome.com/ RETAIL

Domino's (512) 712-5733 https://pizza1.dominos.com/texas/bee-cave/78738/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Edible Arrangements (512) 937-1744 www.edible.com SERVICES

Elaine Marie Bridal (512) 892-5000 http://elainemariebridal.com/ CLOTHING

Elle's Coffee & Café (512) 599-4009 https://www.ellescafecoffee.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Emerald Restaurant (512) 963-4272 http://theemeraldrestaurant.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Fabrik (512) 263-1644 fabrikstyle.com CLOTHING

Face to Face Spa (512) 502-5589 https://www.facetofacespa.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Faraday's Kitchen Store (512) 266-5666 https://faradayskitchenstore.com/ RETAIL

Flip'N Art (512) 831-1709 www.facebook.com/pg/flipnart/about/?ref=page_internal ART

Gatsby's Clothier (512) 263-8667 https://gatsbys-clothier.com/ CLOTHING

Gigi's Cupcakes Bee Cave
(512) 953-9833 https://gigiscupcakesusa.olo.com/menu/gigis-cupcakes-bee-

caves
RESTAURANT / BAR

Giovanni's Table (512) 386-1155 https://giovannis-table.business.site/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Global Mariner Furniture (512) 363-5780 https://www.globalmarinerfurniture.com/ RETAIL

Greater Goods Coffee (512) 919-4206 https://greatergoodsroasting.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Hand & Stone (512) 263-2227 https://www.handandstonebeecave.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Healthy Pet (512) 358-6565 https://healthypetaustin.com/pages/about-us RETAIL

Hill Country Indoor (512) 263-4144 https://hillcountryindoor.com/ EXERCISE

Ian's Cleaners (512) 452-0928 https://ianscleaners.com SERVICES

Java Dive Organic Cafe (512) 861-2242 http://www.javadivecafe.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Jersey Giant Pizza (512) 263-3535 http://www.jerseygiantpizza.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Jersey Mike's Subs (512) 263-4646 https://www.jerseymikes.com/15053 RESTAURANT / BAR

Jules Design Bar (512) 906-0001 https://www.julesdesignbar.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Kaiser's Twisted BBQ (food truck) (512) 985-7395 https://www.kaiserstwistedbbq.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

KB Nails Spa (512) 263-3699 PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Kim Ortiz Portrait Art (972) 814-9642 http://www.kimortiz.com/ SERVICES

L'Aesthetics & Longevity (512) 505-8645 https://lalongevity.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

La Bodega Café (512) 263-8844 https://labodegagourmet.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Lake Hills Pharmacy (512) 608-9355 https://martinswellness.com/ RETAIL

Lanai (512) 953-8098 http://www.lanaitheshop.com/ CLOTHING

Learning Express Toys (512) 402-0808 https://learningexpress.com/stores/bee-cave RETAIL
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Los Pinos Mexican Restaurant (512) 263-2320 http://www.lospinosrestaurantaustin.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

LURE by Y&F (512) 263-1117 http://www.lurebyyf.com/ CLOTHING

Luxury Nails NOW "WEST 71" (512) 263-5455 https://west71spanailsbeecave.com/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Madam Mam's (512) 263-7507 https://www.madammam.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Mana Culture (512) 792-9610 https://manaculture.com/ CLOTHING

Mandola's Italian Kitchen (512) 600-8500 mandolas.com RESTAURANT / BAR

Maudie's Hill Country (512) 263-1116 http://www.maudies.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

McCoy's Building Supply (512) 395-6644 www.mccoys.com RETAIL

McDonald's (512) 263-8083 mcdonalds.com RESTAURANT / BAR

McSpadden's Tire (512) 263-5082 msspaddentire.com AUTOMOTIVE CARE

Milk + Honey Spa (512) 263-1115 https://milkandhoneyspa.com/contact/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

My Salon Suite (512) 215-9454 www.mysalonsuiteaustin.com PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Oh Yeah! (512) 904-9002 https://ohyeahboutique.com/ CLOTHING

PAIYH Dance Studios (512) 291-2179 https://www.paiyhdancestudios.com/ EXERCISE

Panera Bread (512) 263-3382 panerabread.com RESTAURANT / BAR

Pigtails & Crewcuts: Haircuts for Kids (512) 263-6996 www.pigtailsandcrewcuts.com PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

PKN nail (512) 263-9408 PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Planet K Texas - Trading Post (512) 263-9945 http://planetktexas.com/stores/planet_k_bee_cave.html RETAIL

PLATE By Dzintra (512) 358-4776 http://www.platebydzintra.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Posh Floors (512) 551-8323 www.posh-floors.com RETAIL

QualTech Automotive (512) 260-7785 https://qualtechauto.com/bee-cave/ AUTOMOTIVE CARE

Raw Power Gym (702) 271-8112 https://www.rawpowergym.com/ EXERCISE

Relax the Back (512) 263-8855 https://stores.relaxtheback.com/austin-southwest RETAIL

Rent-Equip (512) 263-1803 https://www.equipmentrentalbeecavetx.com/ RETAIL

Rick's Cleaners (512) 452-0928 https://rickscleaners.com/contact-us/ SERVICES

Ride Indoor Cycling (512) 284-9888 https://www.ride-indoorcycling.com/# EXERCISE

Ringlets & Sass Salon (512) 266-4010 ringletsandsass.com PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Rosie's Tamale House (512) 263-5245 https://bit.ly/3ciBIvQ RESTAURANT / BAR

Runaway Luna Coffeehouse & Lifestyle 
Boutique

(512) 888-1320 https://runawaylunalifestyle.com/ CLOTHING

Salsa's Mexican Cuisine & Cantina (512) 814-0145 https://www.salsasmexicancuisine.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Schmidt Family BBQ (512) 263-4060 http://www.schmidtfamilybarbecue.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Serasana Bee Cave (512) 387-8000 https://serasana.com/beecave/ PERSONAL CARE SERVICES

Shipley Do-Nuts (512) 358-1486 http://www.shipleydonutslt.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Signature Bridal Salon (512) 892-5000 http://www.signaturebridalsalon.com/ CLOTHING

Simply Pho House (512) 263-8889 http://simplyphohouse.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Sport Clips (512) 402-1082 https://bit.ly/32SXAuW PERSONAL CARE SERVICES
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Sportsman's Finest 512) 263-1888 https://sportsmansfinest.com/ RETAIL

Tadashi (512) 263-3200 http://home.tadashiaustin.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

The Lagree Studio (737) 701-6911 https://www.thelagreestudio.com EXERCISE

Thundercloud Subs (512) 428-4628 https://thundercloud.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Tony C's Pizza (512) 263-3473 https://www.tonycs.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Toss Pizzeria (512) 953-1718 https://tosspizzeria.com/locations/ RESTAURANT / BAR

UPS Store (512) 494-5153 https://bit.ly/2HiJIl7 RETAIL

Verde's Mexican Parrilla (512) 263-0500 https://www.verdesmexican.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

West Austin Dance Academy (512) 263-2277 http://www.westaustindance.com/ EXERCISE

Woody's Tavern & Grill (512) 263-8374 http://woodystavernandgrill.net/food/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Yaghi's Pizza (512) 402-0202 https://yaghispizzeria.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Yoga & Goga (347) 770-3996 https://goga.yoga/ EXERCISE

Yogurt Planet (512) 263-9789 http://www.yogurtplanet.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR

Zoltan David (512) 372-8888 https://www.zoltandavid.com/ ART

ZZA Pizza & Salad (512) 579-0227 https://www.zza-pizza.com/ RESTAURANT / BAR
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